
N° DNI APELLIDO PATERNO
APELLIDO 
MATERNO

NOMBRES CORREO INSTITUCIONAL

1 06587853 Arauco Canturin Fidel  Onesimo foarauco@uncp.edu.pe

2 16755648 Arauco Esquivel Saul Ernesto searauco@uncp.edu.pe

3 20005414 Camarena Ingaruca Miguel Oracio mcamarena@uncp.edu.pe

4 20054016 Cerrón Pérez José Luis jlcerron@uncp.edu.pe

5 20102170 Fernandez Aquino Nilo Maximino nfernandez@uncp.edu.pe

6 19919722 Gamarra Moreno Abraham Esteban aegamarra@uncp.edu.pe

7 19924826 Huamán Samaniego Héctor hhuaman@uncp.edu.pe

8 20069550 Huaroc Suarez Jhonny Angel jhuarocs@uncp.edu.pe

9 19943619 Inga Avila Miguel Fernando miguelinga@uncp.edu.pe

10 00447732 Maquera Quispe Henry George hmaquera@uncp.edu.pe

11 40432767 Mercado Rivas Richard Yuri rmercado@uncp.edu.pe

12 20050425 Olivera Meza José Luis jolivera@uncp.edu.pe

13 19929187 Peña Rojas Anieval Cirilo acpenia@uncp.edu.pe 

14 04071922 Raraz Tupac Yupanqui Omar Cipriano CIPRIANORT@uncp.edu.pe

15 40435202 Samaniego Flores Conny Pamela Cpsamaniego@uncp.edu.pe

16 20100177 Suasnábar Terrel Jaime jsuasnabar@uncp.edu.pe

17 23270575 Taipe Castro Robensoy Marco rtaipe@uncp.edu.pe

18 07919052 Vasquez Caicedo Ayras Moisés Ronald rectorado@uncp.edu.pe

19 21061159 Ulloa Ninahuaman Jesus julloa@uncp.edu.pe
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